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QMA Steering Committee Co-Chairs 

 

Chandy Davis (Electro Cables) 
Email: chandyd@electrocables.com 

 
Kelly Bolduc (NOD Apiary Products) 

Email: kellyb@nodglobal.com 
 

QMA Steering Committee Members- Industry 
 

Al Flieler (GlobalMed Inc.) 
Email: al@globalmedinc.com 
 

Anne-Marie Cote-Wood (Kruger Products) 
Email: anne-marie.cote-wood@krugerproducts.ca 
 

Glen (Butch) LeClair, P. Eng. (Past Chair) 
Email: org21@live.ca 
 

Jeff Wood (Sigma Stretch Film) 
Email: jeff.wood@sigmaplastics.com 
 

Kevin Wolters (The Machining Center) 
Email: kevinw@themachiningcenter.com 
 

Kim Egan (GH Manufacturing) 
Email: egan@ghmanufacturing.com 
 

Russel Ahmed (Hawkins Cheezies) 
Email: russel@cheezies.com 
 

Sarah Wolters (The Machining Center) 
Email: admin@themachiningcenter.com 
 

Theresa Ayres (Electro Cables) 
Email: theresaa@electrocables.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

QMA Steering Committee Members- Partners 
 

Chris King (Quinte Economic Development Commission) 
Email: chris@quintedevelopment.com 
 

Graham Copestake (Trenval Business Development Corporation) 
Email: gcopestake@trenval.ca 
 

Jill Raycroft (Belleville & District Chamber of Commerce) 
Email: jill@bellevillechamber.ca 
 

Duarte Da Silva (Prince Edward County Chamber of Commerce) 
Email: duarte@pecchamber.com 
 

Mark Kirkpatrick (Loyalist College) 
Email: mkirkpatrick@loyalistcollege.com 
 

Mike Hewitt (Manufacturing Resource Centre – QEDC) 
Email: mike@quintedevelopment.com 
 

Suzanne Andrews (Quinte West Chamber of Commerce) 
Email: manager@quintewestchamber.on.ca 

 


